84Mbps 1x9 Single Mode 1310nm 80km Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
OPT84-3180xxxR
84Mbps TTL 1x9 Optical Transceiver, Single Mode, 1310nm, 80km, Duplex SC/ST/FC
Features
● SC/ST/FC receptacle optical interface
● Single +3.3V or +5V Power Supply
● 1x9 footprint package

- 4 - https://www.optcore.net
Figure 3. ST Connector
Ordering information
84Mbps 1x9 TTL Single mode 1310nm 80km Transceiver (Commercial Temperature)
Part number Voltage Connector Operating Temperature
OPT84-31805SCR 5V Duplex SC 0~70 ºC
OPT84-31805TCR 5V Duplex ST 0~70 ºC
OPT84-31805FCR 5V Duplex FC 0~70 ºC
OPT84-31805PCR 5V Duplex FC pigtail 0~70 ºC
OPT84-31803SCR 3.3V Duplex SC 0~70 ºC
OPT84-31803TCR 3.3V Duplex ST 0~70 ºC
OPT84-31803FCR 3.3V Duplex FC 0~70 ºC
OPT84-31803PCR 3.3V Duplex FC pigtail 0~70 ºC
84Mbps 1x9 TTL Single mode 1310nm 80km Transceiver (Extended Temperature)
Part number Voltage Connector Operating Temperature
OPT84-31805SER 5V Duplex SC -10~85 ºC
OPT84-31805TER 5V Duplex ST -10~85 ºC
OPT84-31805FER 5V Duplex FC -10~85 ºC
OPT84-31805PER 5V Duplex FC pigtail -10~85 ºC
OPT84-31803SER 3.3V Duplex SC -10~85 ºC
OPT84-31803TER 3.3V Duplex ST -10~85 ºC
OPT84-31803FER 3.3V Duplex FC -10~85 ºC
OPT84-31803PER 3.3V Duplex FC pigtail -10~85 ºC
84Mbps 1x9 Single Mode 1310nm 80km Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 5 - https://www.optcore.net
84Mbps 1x9 TTL Single mode 1310nm 80km Transceiver (Industrial Temperature)
Part number Voltage Connector Operating Temperature
OPT84-31805STR 5V Duplex SC -40~85 ºC
OPT84-31805TTR 5V Duplex ST -40~85 ºC
OPT84-31805FTR 5V Duplex FC -40~85 ºC
OPT84-31805PTR 5V Duplex FC pigtail -40~85 ºC
OPT84-31803STR 3.3V Duplex SC -40~85 ºC
OPT84-31803TTR 3.3V Duplex ST -40~85 ºC
OPT84-31803FTR 3.3V Duplex FC -40~85 ºC
OPT84-31803PTR 3.3V Duplex FC pigtail -40~85 ºC
Warnings
Process plug
The transceiver optics is supplied with a dust cover. This plug protects the transceiver optics during standard
manufacturing processes by preventing contamination from air borne particles.It is recommended that the dust cover